JUN-1	4-8607	13:00	TFR	ricka Depar Division of Public Acc			15	ľ	
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet								_	
	L . *			r sheet. Type all pages of th					
		(((H07000155632 3)))							
	HD70001556323ABC\$								
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.								
	ŗc	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383							
	Fr	From: Account Name : MACFARLANE FERGUSON & MCMULLEN (CLEARWATER) Account Number : 071005001001 Phone : (727)441-8966 Fax Number : (727)442-8470							
	مىرىمىد (IS	,	
IVED	PM 2: Q ⁿ STA	、CAMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN							
RECE	07 JUN 14 SECRETARY	HISSEHHETTIKI.	Certified Page Con Estimated			1 0 01 \$30.00	TALLAHASSEE, FLORID Help	N L4 AM	

.

۰.

•

.

JUN-14-2007 13:54



June 13, 2007

. . . .

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

WEB TOOLS AND TECHNOLOGY, LLC 601 CLEVELAND STREET SUITE 500 CLEARWATER, FL 33755

SUBJECT: WEB TOOLS AND TECHNOLOGY, LLC REF: L07000059514

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Florida law requires the street address of the principal office and, if different the mailing address of the entity. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H07000155632 Letter Number: 207A00039753

11 NUL AM IO:

 \square

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

H07000155632 3

<u>ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT</u> <u>TO</u> ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

I. Article I of the Articles of Organization of WEB TOOLS AND TECHNOLOGY, LLC is hereby amended to read:

ARTICLE II

Address and Place of Business

The principal place of business for the limited liability company is 1501 Lake Avenue S.E., Largo, FL 33771 and the mailing address is P.O. Box 1461, Largo, FL 33779.

II. The foregoing amendment was adopted by the members of this company on the 2^{th} day of June, 2007.

The undersigned representative of the company has executed these Articles of Amendment this 12th day of June, 2007.

J. Matthew Marquardt, Esq. Attorney and Authorized Representative for the Members



Prepared by: J. Matthew Marquardt, Esq. P. O. Box 1669 Cicarwater, FL 33757 (727) 441-8966 Fla. Bar No.981982